Tarifs 2017

Low
Season
Week

Low Season
Weekends

High
Season
Week

High Season
Friday and
Saturday

4 Rooms « Premium »

Room around 30m2 located on
the side of the castle, bathroom
with bathtub

One is located in the cottage
bathroom with separate shower

380

395

395

425

2 Rooms « Superior »
Room around 35m2 located on
the side of the castle,, bathroom
with separate shower

475

495

520

535

8 Rooms « De luxe »

Room around 40m2 located on
the side of the castle or park view.
bathroom with separate shower
Junior suites available in this
category One is located in the
cottage, duplex room with living
room on the ground floor

615

630

680

715

6 Rooms « Prestige »

Room around 50m2 park view.
bathroom with separate shower
One is located in the cottage,
duplex room with living room on
the ground floor. Shower, no
bath.

675

705

735

755

(High season = April to October included)

Extra person in the room
Dog in the room
Continental breakfast

City tax

45 €
15 €
29 €

1.20 € per day



From Wednesday to Saturday Lunch at 69 Euros without wine, 90 Euros with wine

Menus - Carte from 135 € to 155 €

- The Hotel is open every day -
- The Gourmet Restaurant “Le Parc” is closed Monday and Tuesday -
- The brasserie “Le Jardin” is open every day



