Tarifs 2017

	Low	Low Season	High	High Season
	Season	Weekends	Season	Friday and
	Week		Week	Saturday
4 Rooms « Premium »	380	395	395	425
Room around 30m2 located on				
the side of the castle, bathroom with bathtub				
One is located in the cottage				
bathroom with separate shower				
2 Rooms « Superior »	475	495	520	535
Room around 35m2 located on				
the side of the castle,, bathroom				
with separate shower				
8 Rooms « De luxe »	615	630	680	715
Room around 40m2 located on				
the side of the castle or park view.				
bathroom with separate shower				
Junior suites available in this				
category One is located in the				
cottage, duplex room with living				
room on the ground floor				
6 Rooms « Prestige »	675	705	735	755
Room around 50m2 park view.				
bathroom with separate shower				
One is located in the cottage,				
duplex room with living room on				
the ground floor. Shower, no				
bath.				

(High season = April to October included)

Extra person in the room	45 €
Dog in the room	15 €
Continental breakfast	29 €

City tax 1.20 € per day

From Wednesday to Saturday Lunch at 69 Euros without wine, 90 Euros with wine

Menus - Carte from 135 € to 155 €

- The Hotel is open every day -- The Gourmet Restaurant "Le Parc" is closed Monday and Tuesday -- The brasserie "Le Jardin" is open every day